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SUMMARY 44,489,000.00 0.00 44,489,000.00 44,489,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44,489,000.00 8,828,015.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,828,015.19 8,274,008.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,274,008.01 0.00 35,660,984.81 0.00 554,007.18

A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 7,890,628.59 0.00 34,093,760.93 540,610.4842,525,000.000.0042,525,000.00 42,525,000.00 8,431,239.07 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.007,890,628.59 0.0042,525,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 8,431,239.07

Personnel
Services

5,184,992.84 0.00 15,617,576.78 294,430.3821,097,000.000.0021,097,000.00 21,097,000.00 5,479,423.22 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.005,184,992.84 0.0021,097,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 5,479,423.22

Salaries and Wages 5010100000 4,747,425.21 0.00 11,290,911.83 287,223.1416,325,560.18(46,439.82)16,372,000.00 16,325,560.18 5,034,648.35 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.004,747,425.21 0.0016,372,000.00 0.00(46,439.82) 0.00 0.00 5,034,648.35

Salaries and Wages - Regular 5010101000 4,747,425.21 0.00 11,290,911.83 287,223.1416,325,560.18(46,439.82)16,372,000.00 16,325,560.18 5,034,648.35 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.004,747,425.21 0.0016,372,000.00 0.00(46,439.82) 0.00 0.00 5,034,648.35

Basic Salary - Civilian 5010101001 16,372,000.00 (46,439.82) 16,325,560.18 16,372,000.00 (46,439.82) 0.00 0.00 16,325,560.18 5,034,648.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,747,425.215,034,648.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,747,425.21 0.00 11,290,911.83 0.00 287,223.14

Other Compensation 5010200000 351,041.48 0.00 4,014,091.10 6,107.244,371,239.8243,239.824,328,000.00 4,371,239.82 357,148.72 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00351,041.48 0.004,328,000.00 0.0043,239.82 0.00 0.00 357,148.72

Personal Economic Relief Allowance (PERA) 5010201000 238,000.00 0.00 583,091.10 908.90822,000.006,000.00816,000.00 822,000.00 238,908.90 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00238,000.00 0.00816,000.00 0.006,000.00 0.00 0.00 238,908.90

PERA - Civilian 5010201001 816,000.00 6,000.00 822,000.00 816,000.00 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 822,000.00 238,908.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 238,000.00238,908.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 238,000.00 0.00 583,091.10 0.00 908.90

Representation Allowance (RA) 5010202000 55,500.00 0.00 79,500.00 0.00135,000.0015,000.00120,000.00 135,000.00 55,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0055,500.00 0.00120,000.00 0.0015,000.00 0.00 0.00 55,500.00

Transportation Allowance (TA) 5010203000 55,500.00 0.00 79,500.00 0.00135,000.0015,000.00120,000.00 135,000.00 55,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0055,500.00 0.00120,000.00 0.0015,000.00 0.00 0.00 55,500.00

Transportation Allowance (TA) 5010203001 120,000.00 15,000.00 135,000.00 120,000.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 135,000.00 55,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 55,500.0055,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 55,500.00 0.00 79,500.00 0.00 0.00

Clothing/Uniform Allowance 5010204000 0.00 0.00 204,000.00 0.00204,000.000.00204,000.00 204,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.00204,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Clothing/Uniform Allowance - Civilian 5010204001 204,000.00 0.00 204,000.00 204,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 204,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 204,000.00 0.00 0.00

Honoraria 5010210000 2,041.48 0.00 0.00 5,198.347,239.827,239.820.00 7,239.82 7,239.82 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.002,041.48 0.000.00 0.007,239.82 0.00 0.00 7,239.82

Honoraria - Civilian 5010210001 0.00 7,239.82 7,239.82 0.00 7,239.82 0.00 0.00 7,239.82 7,239.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,041.487,239.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,041.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,198.34

Year End Bonus 5010214000 0.00 0.00 1,364,000.00 0.001,364,000.000.001,364,000.00 1,364,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.001,364,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Bonus - Civilian 5010214001 1,364,000.00 0.00 1,364,000.00 1,364,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,364,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,364,000.00 0.00 0.00

Cash Gift 5010215000 0.00 0.00 170,000.00 0.00170,000.000.00170,000.00 170,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.00170,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Cash Gift - Civilian 5010215001 170,000.00 0.00 170,000.00 170,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 170,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 170,000.00 0.00 0.00

Mid-Year Bonus - Civilian 5010216000 0.00 0.00 1,364,000.00 0.001,364,000.000.001,364,000.00 1,364,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.001,364,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Mid-Year Bonus - Civilian 5010216001 1,364,000.00 0.00 1,364,000.00 1,364,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,364,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,364,000.00 0.00 0.00

Other Bonuses and Allowances 5010299000 0.00 0.00 170,000.00 0.00170,000.000.00170,000.00 170,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.00170,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Productivity Enhancement Incentive - Civilian 5010299012 170,000.00 0.00 170,000.00 170,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 170,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 170,000.00 0.00 0.00

Personnel Benefit Contributions 5010300000 86,526.15 0.00 272,573.85 1,100.00360,200.003,200.00357,000.00 360,200.00 87,626.15 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0086,526.15 0.00357,000.00 0.003,200.00 0.00 0.00 87,626.15

Pag-IBIG Contributions 5010302000 11,900.00 0.00 27,300.00 100.0039,300.00300.0039,000.00 39,300.00 12,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0011,900.00 0.0039,000.00 0.00300.00 0.00 0.00 12,000.00

Pag-IBIG - Civilian 5010302001 39,000.00 300.00 39,300.00 39,000.00 300.00 0.00 0.00 39,300.00 12,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,900.0012,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,900.00 0.00 27,300.00 0.00 100.00

PhilHealth Contributions 5010303000 66,826.15 0.00 213,973.85 900.00281,700.002,700.00279,000.00 281,700.00 67,726.15 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0066,826.15 0.00279,000.00 0.002,700.00 0.00 0.00 67,726.15

PhilHealth - Civilian 5010303001 279,000.00 2,700.00 281,700.00 279,000.00 2,700.00 0.00 0.00 281,700.00 67,726.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 66,826.1567,726.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 66,826.15 0.00 213,973.85 0.00 900.00

Employees Compensation Insurance Premiums (ECIP) 5010304000 7,800.00 0.00 31,300.00 100.0039,200.00200.0039,000.00 39,200.00 7,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.007,800.00 0.0039,000.00 0.00200.00 0.00 0.00 7,900.00

ECIP - Civilian 5010304001 39,000.00 200.00 39,200.00 39,000.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 39,200.00 7,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,800.007,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,800.00 0.00 31,300.00 0.00 100.00

Other Personnel Benefits 5010400000 0.00 0.00 40,000.00 0.0040,000.000.0040,000.00 40,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0040,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Personnel Benefits 5010499000 0.00 0.00 40,000.00 0.0040,000.000.0040,000.00 40,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0040,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Lump-sum for Step Increments - Length of Service 5010499010 40,000.00 0.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40,000.00 0.00 0.00

Maintenance and Other Operating
Expenses

2,705,635.75 0.00 18,476,184.15 246,180.1021,428,000.000.0021,428,000.00 21,428,000.00 2,951,815.85 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.002,705,635.75 0.0021,428,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 2,951,815.85

Traveling Expenses 5020100000 20,109.00 0.00 2,949,929.76 2,700.002,972,738.76(186,261.24)3,159,000.00 2,972,738.76 22,809.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0020,109.00 0.003,159,000.00 0.00(186,261.24) 0.00 0.00 22,809.00

Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 20,109.00 0.00 2,949,929.76 2,700.002,972,738.76(186,261.24)3,159,000.00 2,972,738.76 22,809.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0020,109.00 0.003,159,000.00 0.00(186,261.24) 0.00 0.00 22,809.00

Training and Scholarship Expenses 5020200000 17,845.31 0.00 907,660.00 26,494.69952,000.000.00952,000.00 952,000.00 44,340.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0017,845.31 0.00952,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 44,340.00

Training Expenses 5020201000 17,845.31 0.00 907,660.00 26,494.69952,000.000.00952,000.00 952,000.00 44,340.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0017,845.31 0.00952,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 44,340.00

Training Expenses 5020201002 952,000.00 0.00 952,000.00 952,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 952,000.00 44,340.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,845.3144,340.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,845.31 0.00 907,660.00 0.00 26,494.69

Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020300000 92,618.29 0.00 3,265,516.71 20,710.003,378,845.0015,845.003,363,000.00 3,378,845.00 113,328.29 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0092,618.29 0.003,363,000.00 0.0015,845.00 0.00 0.00 113,328.29

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301000 60,170.30 0.00 2,952,964.70 18,710.003,031,845.0015,845.003,016,000.00 3,031,845.00 78,880.30 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0060,170.30 0.003,016,000.00 0.0015,845.00 0.00 0.00 78,880.30

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301002 3,016,000.00 15,845.00 3,031,845.00 3,016,000.00 15,845.00 0.00 0.00 3,031,845.00 78,880.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 60,170.3078,880.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 60,170.30 0.00 2,952,964.70 0.00 18,710.00

Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 5020309000 17,467.99 0.00 291,532.01 2,000.00311,000.000.00311,000.00 311,000.00 19,467.99 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0017,467.99 0.00311,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 19,467.99

Semi-Expendable Furniture, Fixtures and Books Expenses 5020322000 14,980.00 0.00 21,020.00 0.0036,000.000.0036,000.00 36,000.00 14,980.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0014,980.00 0.0036,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 14,980.00

Furniture and Fixtures 5020322001 36,000.00 0.00 36,000.00 36,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36,000.00 14,980.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,980.0014,980.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,980.00 0.00 21,020.00 0.00 0.00
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Utility Expenses 5020400000 273,292.16 0.00 1,036,972.95 14,734.891,325,000.000.001,325,000.00 1,325,000.00 288,027.05 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00273,292.16 0.001,325,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 288,027.05

Water Expenses 5020401000 15,183.52 0.00 241,841.59 2,974.89260,000.000.00260,000.00 260,000.00 18,158.41 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0015,183.52 0.00260,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 18,158.41

Electricity Expenses 5020402000 258,108.64 0.00 795,131.36 11,760.001,065,000.000.001,065,000.00 1,065,000.00 269,868.64 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00258,108.64 0.001,065,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 269,868.64

Communication Expenses 5020500000 4,627.00 0.00 135,808.01 9,564.99150,000.000.00150,000.00 150,000.00 14,191.99 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.004,627.00 0.00150,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 14,191.99

Postage and Courier Services 5020501000 0.00 0.00 88,435.01 9,564.9998,000.000.0098,000.00 98,000.00 9,564.99 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0098,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 9,564.99

Telephone Expenses 5020502000 4,627.00 0.00 12,373.00 0.0017,000.000.0017,000.00 17,000.00 4,627.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.004,627.00 0.0017,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 4,627.00

Mobile 5020502001 17,000.00 0.00 17,000.00 17,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,000.00 4,627.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,627.004,627.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,627.00 0.00 12,373.00 0.00 0.00

Internet Subscription Expenses 5020503000 0.00 0.00 30,000.00 0.0030,000.000.0030,000.00 30,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0030,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Cable, Satellite, Telegraph and Radio Expenses 5020504000 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.005,000.000.005,000.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.005,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Confidential, Intelligence and Extraordinary Expenses 5021000000 19,400.00 0.00 105,900.00 9,700.00135,000.000.00135,000.00 135,000.00 29,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0019,400.00 0.00135,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 29,100.00

Extraordinary and Miscellaneous Expenses 5021003000 19,400.00 0.00 105,900.00 9,700.00135,000.000.00135,000.00 135,000.00 29,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0019,400.00 0.00135,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 29,100.00

Professional Services 5021100000 0.00 0.00 120,000.00 0.00120,000.000.00120,000.00 120,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.00120,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Professional Services 5021199000 0.00 0.00 120,000.00 0.00120,000.000.00120,000.00 120,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.00120,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

General Services 5021200000 2,014,730.85 0.00 5,666,012.36 14,958.797,695,702.0071,702.007,624,000.00 7,695,702.00 2,029,689.64 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.002,014,730.85 0.007,624,000.00 0.0071,702.00 0.00 0.00 2,029,689.64

Security Services 5021203000 87,167.56 0.00 2,930,832.44 0.003,018,000.000.003,018,000.00 3,018,000.00 87,167.56 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0087,167.56 0.003,018,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 87,167.56

Other General Services 5021299000 1,927,563.29 0.00 2,735,179.92 14,958.794,677,702.0071,702.004,606,000.00 4,677,702.00 1,942,522.08 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.001,927,563.29 0.004,606,000.00 0.0071,702.00 0.00 0.00 1,942,522.08

Other General Services 5021299099 4,606,000.00 71,702.00 4,677,702.00 4,606,000.00 71,702.00 0.00 0.00 4,677,702.00 1,942,522.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,927,563.291,942,522.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,927,563.29 0.00 2,735,179.92 0.00 14,958.79

Repairs and Maintenance 5021300000 2,000.00 0.00 637,310.64 5,689.36645,000.000.00645,000.00 645,000.00 7,689.36 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.002,000.00 0.00645,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 7,689.36

Repairs and Maintenance - Machinery and Equipment 5021305000 0.00 0.00 30,000.00 0.0030,000.000.0030,000.00 30,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0030,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Office Equipment 5021305002 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00

Information and Communication Technology Equipment 5021305003 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Transportation Equipment 5021306000 2,000.00 0.00 542,310.64 5,689.36550,000.000.00550,000.00 550,000.00 7,689.36 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.002,000.00 0.00550,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 7,689.36

Motor Vehicles 5021306001 550,000.00 0.00 550,000.00 550,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 550,000.00 7,689.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.007,689.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 0.00 542,310.64 0.00 5,689.36

Repairs and Maintenance - Semi-Expendable Machinery and 5021321000 0.00 0.00 55,000.00 0.0055,000.000.0055,000.00 55,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0055,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Machinery 5021321001 35,000.00 0.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35,000.00 0.00 0.00

Office Equipment 5021321002 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00

Information and Communications Technology Equipment 5021321003 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Semi-Expendable Furniture, 5021322000 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.0010,000.000.0010,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0010,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Furniture and Fixtures 5021322001 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00

Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees 5021500000 11,250.00 0.00 148,750.00 0.00160,000.000.00160,000.00 160,000.00 11,250.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0011,250.00 0.00160,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 11,250.00

Taxes, Duties and Licenses 5021501000 0.00 0.00 58,000.00 0.0058,000.000.0058,000.00 58,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0058,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Taxes, Duties and Licenses 5021501001 58,000.00 0.00 58,000.00 58,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 58,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 58,000.00 0.00 0.00

Fidelity Bond Premiums 5021502000 11,250.00 0.00 40,750.00 0.0052,000.000.0052,000.00 52,000.00 11,250.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0011,250.00 0.0052,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 11,250.00

Insurance Expenses 5021503000 0.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.0050,000.000.0050,000.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0050,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 5029900000 249,763.14 0.00 3,502,323.72 141,627.383,893,714.2498,714.243,795,000.00 3,893,714.24 391,390.52 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00249,763.14 0.003,795,000.00 0.0098,714.24 0.00 0.00 391,390.52

Representation Expenses 5029903000 14,255.00 0.00 39,000.00 0.0053,255.003,255.0050,000.00 53,255.00 14,255.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0014,255.00 0.0050,000.00 0.003,255.00 0.00 0.00 14,255.00

Rent/Lease Expenses 5029905000 235,508.14 0.00 3,463,323.72 140,838.143,839,670.0094,670.003,745,000.00 3,839,670.00 376,346.28 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00235,508.14 0.003,745,000.00 0.0094,670.00 0.00 0.00 376,346.28

Rents - Building and Structures 5029905001 3,643,000.00 0.00 3,643,000.00 3,643,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,643,000.00 281,676.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 140,838.14281,676.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 140,838.14 0.00 3,361,323.72 0.00 140,838.14

Rents - Motor Vehicles 5029905003 0.00 63,400.00 63,400.00 0.00 63,400.00 0.00 0.00 63,400.00 63,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 63,400.0063,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 63,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Rents - Equipment 5029905004 102,000.00 31,270.00 133,270.00 102,000.00 31,270.00 0.00 0.00 133,270.00 31,270.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31,270.0031,270.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31,270.00 0.00 102,000.00 0.00 0.00

Subscription Expenses 5029907000 0.00 0.00 0.00 789.24789.24789.240.00 789.24 789.24 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00789.24 0.00 0.00 789.24

Other Subscription Expenses 5029907099 0.00 789.24 789.24 0.00 789.24 0.00 0.00 789.24 789.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00789.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 789.24

B. AUTOMATIC APPROPRIATIONS 1,964,000.00 0.00 1,964,000.00 1,964,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,964,000.00 396,776.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 396,776.12 383,379.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 383,379.42 0.00 1,567,223.88 0.00 13,396.70

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 1,964,000.00 0.00 1,964,000.00 1,964,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,964,000.00 396,776.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 396,776.12 383,379.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 383,379.42 0.00 1,567,223.88 0.00 13,396.70

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 19/04/2022 10:23  version.FAR1A.2.5 ; Status : SUBMITTED



GRAND TOTAL 44,489,000.00 0.00 44,489,000.00 44,489,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44,489,000.00 8,828,015.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,828,015.19 8,274,008.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,274,008.01 0.00 35,660,984.81 0.00 554,007.18
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